
Prezentacja wyników scenariuszy

Caspar Stabilny A (Caspar Parasolowy FIO)
dla kwoty inwestycji 50 000 PLN

Scenariusz

Miesiąc Wartość

Scenariusz
warunków
skrajnych

1 rok 3 lata

Scenariusz
niekorzystny

1 rok 3 lata

Scenariusz
umiarkowany

1 rok 3 lata

Scenariusz
korzystny

1 rok 3 lata

Styczeń
2024

końcowa wartość
inwestycji

średnia roczna
stopa zwrotu (%)

26 140

-47,7%

29 800

-15,8%

45 100

-9,8%

44 950

-3,5%

50 200

0,4%

55 290

3,4%

56 840

13,7%

66 670

10,1%
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